Indiana State Police Yearly Crash Statistics

The total number of accidents and fatalities are based on collision reports submitted to the state repository involving collisions
occurring from 2003 - 2020.

Accidents involving Teens are defined by collisions with individuals listed under the age of 19.

2003

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

Total
Number of
Accidents

211,757

208,757

208,911

193,401

205,352

205,764

189,962

193,384

188,460

189,185

193,258

205,790

216,521

223,950

219,273

217,046

217,594

175,886

Total
Number of
Fatalities

755

857

858

820

727

632

701

676

720

710

705

758

848

789

746

Accidents
Involving

[Teens

47,067

45,956

44,637

41,089

41,710

39,836

37,447

35,147

31,027

31,175

30,696

30,970

33,818

35,440

34,325

32,463

32,245

22,411

Fatalities
Involving
Teens

189

205

186

179

168

155

128

136

119

119

121

103

136

109

136

129

108

Total Number of Accidents

Total Number of Fatalities




