Indiana State Police Yearly Crash Statistics

The total number of accidents and fatalities are based on collision reports submitted to the state repository involving collisions occurring from 2003 – 2020.

Accidents involving Teens are defined by collisions with individuals listed under the age of 19.

	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020
Total																		
Number of	211,757	208,757	208,911	193,401	205,352	205,764	189,962	193,384	188,460	189,185	193,258	205,790	216,521	223,950	219,273	217,046	217,594	175,886
Accidents																		
Total																		
Number of	755	857	858	820	804	727	632	701	676	720	710	705	758	781	848	789	746	809
Fatalities																		
Accidents																		
Involving	47,067	45,956	44,637	41,089	41,710	39,836	37,447	35,147	31,027	31,175	30,696	30,970	33,818	35,440	34,325	32,463	32,245	22,411
Teens																		
Fatalities																		
Involving	189	205	186	179	168	155	128	136	119	119	121	103	136	109	136	129	94	108
Teens																		



